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School
CLAR
N TON
CLAR
LANC
HAM
HAM
LAKE
Gl
LANC
FRONT

Weight Class 99

WRESTLER GR RECORD

Aiden Rabideau 9 39
Tyler Batolomei 10 39
Antoine Walker 8 40
Jake Harry 11 35
Dylan Collins 7 30
Devin Collins 7 24
Julian Martin 8 27
Brian Bielic 7 27
Bryce Bolognese 9 17
Owen Weller 9 20

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships
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Place Pts S6 Comp Pts NYS Comp Pts Class Champ
(PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) TOTAL| SEED

98 40 6 0 10 154 1
95 0 6 0 10 111 2
85 0 18 0 5 108 3
74 20 8 0 3 105 4
75 0 0 0 3 78 6
69 0 0 0 5 74 5
73 0 0 0 0 73 7
68 0 0 0 0 68

65 0 0 0 0 65

54 0 0 0 0 54

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

NOT SEEDABLE

Devin Beat Dylan
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School
LANC
WILL N
NF
KW
HAM
STAR
LANC
IRQ
IRQ

Gl

Weight Class 106

WRESTLER GR RECORD

Parker Rolzer 11 34
Mike Catanzaro 8 25
Michael Snowden 10 30
Ryan Ireland 11 29
Ryan Forrest 9 26
Sam Stoelting 10 31
Nick Barberio 10 22
Tyler Barry 8 15
Ryan Sweeney 7 2
Jake Miller 8 8

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships
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Place Pts S6 Comp Pts NYS Comp Pts Class Champ
(PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) TOTAL| SEED
79 40 34 0 10 163 1
83 0 28 0 5 116 2
77 0 10 0 0 87 3
69 5 8 0 3 85 4
72 0 2 0 10 84 5
62 0 4 0 3 69 7 alt
51 0 2 0 0 53 6
52 0 0 0 0 52 | no seed
25 0 0 0 0 25 | no seed
38 0 0 0 0 38 | noseed
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

NOT SEEDABLE

split with Snowden, has more points
split with Ireland, has more points
split with Snowden, can't jump him

Beat Stoelting
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NW
LOCK
JAMES
CLAR
LAKE
HAM
Gl
JAMES
WILL S
STAR
WILL S

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships

Weight Class 113 Place Pts S6 Comp Pts NYS Comp Pts Class Champ

WRESTLER GR RECORD (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) TOTAL| SEED
Justin McDougald 9 35 4_ 90 50 72 50 10 272 1
Mitch Seaver 12 28 El 85 90 44 0 5 224 2
Cody Pool 11 31]-14 | 89 0 24 0 3 116 3
Anthony Corigliano 11 34]- [12] 74 0 8 0 0 82 4
Kyle Kilian 10 29(- (12| | 68 0 2 0 10 80 6
Will Smeader 8 19]- (11 63 0 12 0 0 75 5
Seth Jackson 10 27 i 61 0 8 0 5 74 7 alt
Derrick Howser 9 17 £ 57 0 0 0 0 57 no seed
John Maher 8 11]-15 | [ 36 0 0 0 3 39 | no seed
Jacob Eckler 9 8|-116] [ 33 0 0 0 0 33 | noseed
James Robinson 8 5 6_ 23 0 0 0 0 23 no seed

] 0 0

. 0 0

] 0 0

] 0 0

0 0

|NOT SEEDABLE

beat Killian 3 times 1 loss
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WILL S
LOCK
WSsw
WILL N
LAKE
N TON
LANC
WILL S
IRQ
NF

Weight Class 120

WRESTLER GR RECORD

Matt Genau 12 30
Dontay Gill 12 27
Luciano Orsene 12 20
JT Waterman 11 24
Slade Merk 10 31
Nick Rosky 12 23
Sam Young 12 29
Tristan Harrison 11 19
Colton Slade 11 23
Josh McCoy 10 20

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships

SEISE
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(PTS)

Place Pts

S6 Comp Pts

NYS Comp Pts

Class Champ

91

84

83

67

72

66

66

(PTS)

30

(PTS)

46

30

0

10

o|jo|v|O|O|&

(PTS)

0

O|O|O|O|O|OC|O|O|O

(PTS) TOTAL | SEED
10 177 1
10 144 2
5 118 3

77 |7 alt.

76 6
5 71 4
3 69 5
3 63

57

54

0

0

0

0

0

0

INOT SEEDABLE

Beat Waterman and Merk
Beat Merk and Waterman
Beat Waterman and Merk
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School
NF
WILLS
CLAR
LOCK
Gl
HAM
WILL S
WILL N
oP
JAMES
AMH

Weight Class 126
WRESTLER GR RECORD
Willie Mcdougald 9 38
Ben Trigilio 12 26
Andy Burden 11 39
Josh Rolon 10 18
Mark Niccoletti 11 29
Ryan Hornstrom 11 28
Joe Genau 12 25
Stevie Pusateri 11 18
Rocco Giannicchi 12 16
Ben Winkler 12 16
Emmaus Nakagawa 11 10

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships
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Place Pts S6 Comp Pts NYS Comp Pts Class Champ
(PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) TOTAL| SEED

100 50 30 0 10 190 1

74 0 26 0 10 110 2

78 10 16 0 5 109 3

67 30 0 0 3 100 4

74 0 10 0 5 89 5

72 0 10 0 3 85 6

63 0 0 0 0 63 7 alt
58 0 0 0 0 58 | noseed
53 0 2 0 0 55 | no seed
52 0 0 0 0 52 | noseed
42 0 0 0 0 42 | no seed

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

|NOT SEEDABLE

Beat Triglio, blocked by Nicoletti
Beat Nicoletti, Lost to Hornstrom
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School
NW
IRQ
WILL N
JAMES
CLAR
STAR
KW
WILL S
STAR
IRQ
LANC

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships

Weight Class 132 Place Pts S6 Comp Pts NYS Comp Pts Class Champ

WRESTLER GR RECORD (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) TOTAL| SEED
Warren McDougald 10 a41- 17 86 30 58 12 10 196 1
Jacob Vergein 10 40|- |7 85 10 12 0 10 117 2
Vinny Catanzaro 11 28|- (6 | 82 10 2 0 5 99 3
Evan Lewis 12 18]- (13 58 0 4 0 3 65 4
Ryan Kist 10 28[-15] 65 0 0 0 0 65 5
Nick McCartney 12 221- 115 59 0 0 0 5 64 6
Dan Valvo 12 24|- 16 60 0 0 0 0 60 7 alt
David Maher 11 10]- |11 48 0 0 0 0 48 | no seed
Tom Irwin 11 19]- 124 44 0 0 0 0 44 | no seed
Brandon Swaciak 11 16(- |24 40 0 0 0 3 43 no seed
Ben Nowak 10 10]- |19 34 0 0 0 0 34 | noseed

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Correction: Evan Lewis' competition points were omitted. He has a head to head over Kist at AA.
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School
NW
LANC
IRQ

Gl
FRONT
IRQ
NW
STAR
WSE
NF
CLAR

Weight Class 138

WRESTLER GR RECORD

Jacob DeWolf 10 37
Ryan Stencel 9 33
Cory Day 10 32
Adam Daghastani 9 37
Jeremy Marszalek 11 23
Mike King 11 25
Austin Leber 9 22
Cameron Kneeple 10 15
Zach Arnone 10 9
Austin Seger 12 11
Nate Prelewicz 10 6

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships
Place Pts S6 Comp Pts NYS Comp Pts Class Champ

(PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) TOTAL| SEED
79 30 22 24 5 160 2
83 4 24 0 10 121 1
80 5 22 0 10 117 3
84 10 2 0 5 101 4
77 10 0 0 0 87 5
60 0 4 0 3 67 6
63 0 0 0 3 66 7 alt
43 0 0 0 0 43 | no seed
38 0 0 0 0 38 | noseed
32 0 0 0 0 32 | no seed
30 0 0 0 0 30 | noseed
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

NOT SEEDABLE

Beat Dewolf
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School
IRQ
STAR
WSW
KW
CLAR
NW
LOCK
HAM
SWEET
FRONT
AMH

Weight Class 145

WRESTLER GR RECORD

Connor Day 12 44
Brian Ghiandoni 12 39
Mitch Bednarz 11 27
Robert Hengel 11 28
Zach Braunscheidel 12 30
Josh Thibeault 10 28
Mark Cye 12 30
Kole Taylor 11 27
Robert Carroll 12 14
Dylan Wojciechowski 9 16
Matt Mohan 10 8

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships
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(PTS)

Place Pts

S6 Comp Pts

NYS Comp Pts

Class Champ

90

83

87

67

67

65

70

(PTS)

70

N
o

O|Oo|Oo|Oo|O|O|O|O|O

(PTS)

36

16

(PTS)

0

OoO|Oo|Oo|o|Oo|jo|O|OC|O|O

(PTS) TOTAL| SEED
10 206 1
5 144 2
3 96 4
5 78 5
10 77 3
0 75 6
0 72 7 alt
3 71 | no seed
0 50 | no seed
0 47 | no seed
0 33 | noseed
0
0
0
0
0

NOT SEEDABLE

Beat Bednarz



=
218]olwls o |n]s |wlw -]

School
LOCK
LAKE

N TON
AMH
JAMES
LANC
SWEET
NW
NF
IRQ

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships

Place Pts

S6 Comp Pts

NYS Comp Pts

Class Champ

Weight Class 152
WRESTLER GR RECORD (PTS)
Steven Kapuscinski 12 38(- |0 100
ShayhelFalley 12 26]-[5 | | 84
Logan Kent 11 39(- |6 87
Brandon Simonson 11 32 z 73
Seth MacTavish 11 25 & 71
Codie Scotland 9 18- 112 | 60
Mohammed Amin 11 17(- (15 53
Mike Ziegler 10 22|- [20] [ 52
Chris Bradford 12 15(- (19 44
Trenton Zilliox 11 12 E 40
| 0
| 0
| 0
| 0
| 0
0

(PTS)

40

N
o

oO|O|Co|O|OC|O|OC|O

(PTS)

(PTS)

0

O|0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

(PTS) TOTAL| SEED
10 152 1
10 114 2
3 90 3
5 88 4
3 80 5
0 60 7 alt
0 53 | no seed
0 52 6
5 49 | no seed
0 40 | no seed
0
0
0
0
0
0

NOT SEEDABLE

Beat Scotland
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SWEET
WSE

Gl
FRONT
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KW
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Weight Class 160 Place Pts S6 Comp Pts

WRESTLER GR RECORD (PTS) (PTS)
Dominic Crouse 12 39]-|6 87 20
Matt Walkden 12 291- |9 76 30
Dan Emblidge 11 30(- |12 71 0
Derek Wojciechowski 11 31|- 18 79 0
Blake Harlock 10 22]- 110 69 0
John Milks 11 23|- 118 56 0
Thomas Berner 10 13(- |15 46 0
Will O'Neil 11 9]- 11 45 0
Jonah Christakis 9 2|-12 25 0
Mike Pataky 9 6]-18 21 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships

NYS Comp Pts

Class Champ

(PTS)

68

O|O|O|O|OC|O|O |00 |O

(PTS)

(PTS) TOTAL| SEED
10 185 1
3 109 2
5 96 3
10 89 4
5 74 5
3 59 6
0 46 | no seed
0 45 | no seed
0 25 | noseed
0 21 | noseed
0
0
0
0
0
0

[NOT SEEDABLE
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HAM
WSE
FRONT
CLAR
OoP
LAKE
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Weight Class 170

WRESTLER GR RECORD

Jacob Smeader 12 34
Justin Kimble 12 28
Mike Ventresca 11 28
Joe Mannarino 11 29
Mike Koziol 11 25
Brooks Bourkney 10 26
Connor Regis 10 16
Anthony Maiola 11 14
James Manna 11 7
Matt Kennedy 12 7

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships
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(PTS)

Place Pts

S6 Comp Pts

NYS Comp Pts

Class Champ

89

93

70

63

68

67

47

(PTS)

70

N
o

O|O|Oo|O|O|O|O|O

(PTS)

14

oO|Oo|o|Oo|o|o|o|o|o

(PTS)

12

O|O|Co|O|OC|O|OC|O|O

(PTS) TOTAL| SEED

10 195 1

5 118 2

5 75 3

10 73 4

3 71 5

3 70 6
47 | no seed
44 | no seed
33 | noseed
27 | no seed
0
0
0
0
0
0

[NOT SEEDABLE
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NW
LANC
LOCK
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2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships

Place Pts

S6 Comp Pts

NYS Comp Pts

Class Champ

Weight Class 182
WRESTLER GR RECORD (PTS)
Matt Cicco 12 421- 13 93
Joe Andreessen 11 37]- |5 88
Steven Daskavitz 11 37]- 16 86
Thomas Vaughan 11 17]- |11 61
Juan Centeno 12 22|- (10 69
Blake Bielic 9 21]- (12 64
Markel Edwards 12 22|- |14 61
Anthony Osika 11 19]- |19 50
Dan Beil 11 16]- (19 46
Ethan Tong 9 41- 111 13
0
0
0
0
0
0

(PTS)

40

w
o

oO|OoO|Oo|Oo|Oo|Oo|O|O

(PTS)

76

N
o

o|lo|Oo|Oo|Co|o|Oo|+

(PTS)

50

O|O|O|O|O|OC|O|O|O

(PTS) TOTAL| SEED
10 269 1
5 163 2
3 93 3
10 71 4
0 69 5
3 67 6
0 61 7 alt
5 55 | no seed
0 46 | no seed
0 13 | noseed
0
0
0
0
0
0

[NOT SEEDABLE
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School
LAKE
HAM

N TON
CLAR
WILL N
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opP
FRONT
HAM
opP

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships

Place Pts

S6 Comp Pts

NYS Comp Pts

Class Champ

Weight Class 195
WRESTLER GR RECORD (PTS)
Lawrence Jenkins 12 33]-12 94
Dillon Knoll 12 30]- |6 83
Veysal Mukhtasimov 12 30]- |6 83
Christian Rider 12 39|-|7 85
Cam Walter 11 17(- 18 68
Xavier Mayfield 11 19(- |7 73
Connor Kenney 10 32]- 115 68
Bret Morseon 12 17]- 110 63
Kalob Berg 12 17]- 119 47
John Haberman 9 13]- |15 46
Tim Darling 12 9]- |8 26
0
0
0
0
0

(PTS)

40

(PTS)

30

(PTS)

0

Oo|o|Oo|Oo|Oo|Oo|O|O|O|O

(PTS) TOTAL| SEED
10 174 1
5 138 2
3 128 3
10 117 4
5 73 5
0 73 7 alt
0 68 6
0 63 | noseed
0 47 | no seed
0 46 | no seed
3 29 | noseed
0
0
0
0
0

[NOT SEEDABLE




School
LANC
STAR
SWEET
LAKE
NW
JAMES
CLAR
WILL N
N TON
HAM

Weight Class 220

WRESTLER GR RECORD

Mason Mastrangelo 12 41
Anthony Robinson 11 44
Brad Straw 12 37
Alex Buckley 11 33
Justin Hall 12 25
Noah Turzillo 11 19
Kyle Brown 12 30
Nic Hutson 11 17
Jordan Holmes 11 25
Eric Massenburg 12 19

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships

SE

RlRrIN|RP|IRrIRP|O|O ||
N o

(PTS)

Place Pts

S6 Comp Pts

NYS Comp Pts

Class Champ

84

86

80

79

71

66

71

(PTS)

50

0

5

10

0

10

oO|O|Oo|Oo

(PTS)

(PTS)

0

O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

(PTS) TOTAL| SEED
10 206 1
10 146 2
5 94 3
3 92 4
5 92 5
0 92 7 alt
3 78 6
0 71 | no seed
0 68 | no seed
0 58 | no seed
0
0
0
0
0
0

|NOT SEEDABLE

Beat Turzillo
Beat Buckley, lost to Hall



[y = =
HEEEENMNAANANN

School
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Weight Class 285

WRESTLER GR RECORD

Shaerod Rodgers 12 30
Sean Kloss 12 36
Jaquan Johnson 11 38
David Runge 12 21
Joe Ramunno 12 27
Calik Kennedy 11 30
Ethan Stewart 12 17
Jason Robillard 11 22
Jorden Crouse 12 5
Victor Bagado 12 5
Kah'leel Dexter 10 5

2017 Section 6 (D1) Championships
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Place Pts S6 Comp Pts NYS Comp Pts Class Champ

(PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) (PTS) TOTAL| SEED
79 40 12 0 10 141 1
90 20 24 0 0 134 2
81 10 22 0 3 116 3
60 30 0 0 10 100 6
90 0 4 0 5 99 4
75 0 8 0 83 5
71 0 4 0 75 7 alt
56 0 0 0 5 61 | noseed
19 0 0 0 3 22 | no seed
21 0 0 0 0 21 | noseed
18 0 0 0 0 18 | no seed
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

|NOT SEEDABLE

Split with Kloss, can't jump

1-1 with Johnson
Beat Runge



